
3. 8 The Philharmonic Syvm-
phony Orchestra of New York,
conducted by John Barbirolli
Symphony No, 4 in € Minor(‘Tragic’’) Schubert
9.38 The Philadelphia Orches-tra, conducted by Eugene Or-
mandy
Essay for Orchestra Barber

9.46 The Eastman Rochester
Symphony Orehestra, conducted
by Howard Hanson
Jubilee (No, 1 from Symphon-
ic Sketches Suite)

Chadwick
9.54 The National SymphonyOrchestra of America, conducted
by Hars kindler
Noel. (No, 2 from Symphonic
sketches Suite) Chadwick

10. 2 Iiimour and Harmony
10.30 ome sheBare
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS. Breakfast session
9.15 Harry Roy and his Orch-
estra ,0.0 Our Garden Expert: R. P.
Chibnall
10.145 You Ask, We Play
1.30p.m. The Saturday After-
hoon Matinee
3. 0 Football: The Seddon
Shield Trials
4.45 Sports Summary No. 4
5. 0 ® Children’s Hour: Aunt Pat
5.30 "Missie Ling’6. Oo "Fate Blows the Whistle"

6.15 Dinner Musie
6.30 LONDON NEWS778 Sports Summary No, 2
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
3ZR’s Radio Digest
8. 0 "Sorrel and Son". Serenade, our new musicaleature
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Old Time Dance, by Harry)yavidson and His Orchestra,with the Gay Nineties Singers
10. O Sports Summary No. 3
10.10 Close down

4) Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Morning Melodies
10.20 Devotional Service10.40 For My Lady: Have and
To Hold"
11.15 Songs of the Islands
12. 0 Luneh Music
2. Op.m. Film Favourites2.15 Recent Releases
. 0 Senior Rugby Match atCarisbrook
3

5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEArthur Fiedler and Boston Pro-
menade Orchestra
Egyptian March, Op. 335Strauss
Estudiantina Waltz

Waldteufel

7.41 YVONNE HILL (contreito)
The Three Mummers Head
The Monkey’s Caro] Stanford
Drooping Wings uilter
Ho Mr. Piper urran
(From the Studio)

7.50 EY Coates and Light Sym-
| phony’ Orchestra
Springtime Suite Coates

8. 2 ALLAN BOTTING (tenor)
My Heart is a Silent Violin

Fox
She Shall Have Music Murray
Listen, Mery Brahe
For You. Alone Geehil
(From the Studio)

8.11 London Palladium Orches-
t ra
8.27 BETTY NAYLOR (soprano)
Songs by Warlock
Sleep
Pretty Ring Time|
Passing By
Cradle SongJillian of Berry
(From the Studio)

8.36 Boston Promenade Orches-
tra .

Preludes Rachmaninoff
8.43 Raymond Beatty (bass-baritone)
Bush Fire Saunders
Westward Ho MacCall
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Old Time Dance Pro-gramme by Teg Andrews andthe Revellers Dance Band
10.10 Continuation of Old Time
Dance
10. ; Sports Summary11. London News
LL CLOSE DOWN

LSYVOQ) toream |
1.15 p.m. Association Football al
the Caledonian Ground
5. © Famous Orchestras: Phila-
delphia Symphony Orchestra,
featuring"Carnival of ‘the Animals"

Saint-Saens
30 The Sweetwood Serenaders
45 Cuban Rhythm30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
15 Round the Campfire. with
Slim Bryant and his Wildcats8.30 "Mr. and Mrs. North"
9. 1 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Haydn’s Symphonies (9th of
series)
Sir Thomas Beecham and the
London Philharmonic OrchestreSymphony in b, No, 93
9.24 Edwin Fiseher (piano)Suite in D Minor , Handel
9.33 Boyd Neel string Orches-
tra, conducted by Boyd Neel |

Divertimento in F, K.138
Mozart

9.43 The Soelety of AncientInstruments
Les Plaisirs Champetres
Monteclair, arr. Casadesus

9.58 Henri Temianka (violin)
Sonata No. 1 in E Pugnani
10. 7 Alexander Borowsky
(plano) with E. Bigot and theLamoureux Coneert Orchestra
Concerto in D Minor

Bach, arr. Busoni
10.30 Close down

6.
6.
7.
8.

GIN(/72 WWERCARGILL€80 kc. 44] m.

0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
is) "Homestead on the Rise"?15 Hill Billy Round-up.30 Health in the Home: Chile
©

ooo

a

dren’s Vegetable Fads
33 Orchestras of the World
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.15 ‘The Bright Horizon"
10.42 . Ballads Old and New
11. 0 "Girl of the Ballet"
11.24 Rhythmic Revels
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
2.45 Rugby Football: Senior
Game at Rugby Park
4.15 The Floor Show
5. 0 Children’s Hour: The Quiz
6. 0 Spotlight
6.10 To-day’s Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 RBC Newsreel
7. 0 Saturday Night Hit Parade7.15 Crosby Time
7.30 Old Time Musie Hall
8. 0 Modern Dance Hour
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Antoni Sala (’cello), John
Ireland | (piano)
Sonata for ’Cello and Piano--Joseph Szigeti (violin), Bel
Bartok (piano)
Rhapsody No, 1 Bartok

10. 0 Pbistrict Sports Summary10.10 Close down

Saturday. August 23News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

B AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
Breakfast session8.45 Young New Zealanders’Ciub
9. 0 Bachelor Girl session
(Betty), including HollywoodHeadliners
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Pathfinder
10, O Tops in Tunes

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Sports flashes throughoutthe Afternoon
112.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)a ze Happiness Club

"=

(Joan
Priority Parade$48 is This Your Favourite

Tenor?
3.30 Something for Everyone4.15 The Papakura Business-
men’s Association Programme4.30 The Milestone Club
5. 0 The Sunbeam _ session(Thea)5.20 Popular Recordings5.30 Children’s CompetitionCorner (Thea)45 Sports Results session(Bill Meredith)

EVENING
0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin5 The Ovaltineys.30 Great Days in Sport: Golf:"Harry Vardon
Popular Music15 Colgate Cavalcade with

Jack Davey7.45 Little Theatre0 Challenge of the. Cities(first broadcast)
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Fiying 559. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Popular Music10.-0 Scotland Calling10.15 On the Sentimental Side,featuring Bing Crosby0.30 Famous Dance’ Bands:Xavier Cugat
11. 0 Dance, Little Lady11.15 Charles Patterson at thePiano
11.30 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
7. 0 Breakfast session
8.45 Young New Zealanders’Club
9.0 Bachelor Girl session
(Kathieen)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Recent Hits
10. 0 Gardening session byrots | .10.15 ousewives’ (Mar-
jJorie)
10.30 For the Music Lover
11. 0 Billy Reid Wrote These11.30 Sports session

AFTERNOON
SPORTS RESULTS THROUGH-
OUT THE AFTERNOON

12. 0 Midday Melody Menu2.16 1st Sports Summary
2.30 in Lighter Vein
3. 0 Gems from Musical Com-edy
3.30 Donald Novis
3.45 2nd Sports Summary4. 0 Works of the Masters
4.30 Keyboard Kapers
4.45 Concerted Vocal5. 0 On Parade
5.15 News from the Zoo
5.30 Recordings

EVENING
6. 0 If You, Please, Mr, Parkin6.15 The Ovaltineys
6.45 Sports Results (GeorgeEdwards)
7. 0° £Drive Safely7.15 Colgate Cavalcade withJack Davey
7.45 My True Story8. 0 Challenge of the Cities8.30 What!s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song9. 1 Doctor Mac
9.15 Replay of Overseas Lib-
rary ‘
10. 0 Music That Will Live10.30 There Ain’t No Fairies11. 0 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Break o’ Day Music
7. 0 Silver Lining8. 0 Breakfast Club with HappiHill
8.45 Young New Zealanders’

9. O Bachelor Girl session
(Paula)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.35 Holiday for Strings9.45 Pack Up Your Troubles
10. 0 Spotlight on British Dance
Bands
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Top Tunes
10.45 Piano Patterns
11. 0 Morning Star
11.15 A King of Jazz
11.30 Gardening session (Gavin
Henderson)
AFTERNOON

12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 Vegetable Growing in the..Home Garden (Gavin Hender-
son)
Screen SnapshotsMen in Harmony
Family FavouritesWanderers of the Hillis
At Your Service
Hawaiian HarmonyLet the Bands eg

*Local Limelight: arjorie
d Jim Wilson (vocal duo)Garden Circle
Children’s session: Long
ng AgoKiddies’ Concert
News from the Zoo
Final Sports Results
EVENINGIf You Please, Mr, Parkin

Ovaltiney ProgrammeLet’s Get Together
Saturday Round Up
Drive Safely
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oRSGO7.15 Colgate Cavalcade’ withJack Davey
7.45 The Caravan Passes8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Reserved ~o4 Doctor Mac
9.18 To Whom it May Concern
10. O Thanks for the Song10.15 in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
10.45 Bing Time11. 0 Let’s Dance
12. 0 Close down
Trade names appearing in, Com
mercial. Division programmes are
published. by arrangement

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6.
A Start

the Day Right with
6
7

4ZB’s Breakfast Session
30 Morning Meditation35 Morning Star8.45 Young New Zealanders’Club :

9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Sweetheart of Song: Vera
Lynn
10.15 Rhythm of the Range
10.30 Highlights from Harlem,
Fats Waller and Hazel Scott
11. 0 Music of the Dance Bands
11.45 Mantovani and his Orches
tra

; AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. 0 Of Interest to Men, conduc
ted by Bernie
1.30 Memories with
Male Choruses :
2. 0 #£=R.A.F. Band and Dance Orcnestra
2.15 Sports Summary2.30 Gems from Gershwin
3. 0 Organists of the BBC3.15 Sports Summary
3.30 The English Stage presents
Gertrude Lawrence and Noel
Coward
3.45 The Plehal Brothers and
their Harmonicas
4. 0 Cafe in Vienna4.40 Sports Sunimary
4.45 The Voice of Youth with
ter

5.15 4ZB Radio Players
EVENING

6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.15 The Ovaltiney Programme
6.30 Mr. Meredith Walks Out
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie Mc-
Connell)
7. 0 Drive Safely
7.15 Colgate Cavalcade with
Jack Davey
8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
(final broadcast)
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Out of the Night ~

9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Music Hall Spotlight, fea-turing Stars of the English Stage
9.30 Ballads .by Derek Oldham
9.45° Mario Lorenzi, Virtuoso ofthe Harp10. 0 Band Waggon
10.30 and 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth,|
1400 ke, = «214. m.

|
MORNING

London News
Weather Report
Bright and Breezy
Young New Zealanders’

Morning Request session
Close down
AFTERNOON

SPORTS FLASHES THROUGH-
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OUT THE AFTERNOON
Music for the Early After-
Fred’s Sports Summary
Fred’s Second SummaryOh! Listen to the Band
Another Sports Summary
Vocal Varieties
Popular Dance MusicOver the TeacupsMore Sports ResultsMusic from Movies
From Here and There
Here’s That Fred AgainTime fora Song" |
Variety Calling
Fumbombo, the Last of
Dragons
Spotlight on RichardTauber

5.30
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Long, Long Ago: The Gob=
Elephant
News from the Zoo
EVENING

Music at Teatime
Two Band Jamboree
Sports ResultsDrive Safely Talkif You Please, Mr. ParkinThis and That, ‘comperedDiain
Record Roundabout
Carry On, Clem DaweRadio Blackbirds
Great Days in SportDoctor Mac
The Old SongsOur Feature Band
Old Time Dance Music
Close down

-_-_-_--
At 3.30 this afternoon 4ZB
brings to the air two of the
most sparkling stars in the
British theatrical firmament,
Gertrude Lawrence and Noel
Coward.

The Wellington Zoo is agrand place to spend a day,but many of the interesting facts
about the animals are known
only to the people in charge.
Mr. Cutler, curator of the Well-
ington Zoo, relates many of
these little known facts in News
from the Zoo, broadcast by 2ZB
at 5.15 p.m. every Saturday.

Local Limelight, from 3ZB at
3 o'clock this afternoon, fea-
tures the popular artists Mar-
jorie and Jim Wilson in a pro-
gramme of songs.

a os *A new half-hour programme
with a very strong local flav-
our starts to-night from 1ZB
and 2ZB, at 8 o’clock: be sure
to listen to "Challenge of the
Cities" and. hear some civic
rivalries aired.


